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Breakfast

Available Monday - Friday 8.00-11.00am
Saturday 9.00-11.00am

Traditional English Breakfast

Scrambled egg, Cumberland sausage, back bacon, baked
beans, large field mushroom, grilled tomato and two slices
of toast, with English Breakfast tea or filter coffee

Vegetarian Breakfast
Scrambled egg, baked beans, large field mushroom, grilled
tomato and two slices of toast, with English Breakfast tea

or filter coffee
Scrambled egg on toast

Scrambled egg with salmon, bacon or sausage
Available on an English muffin or toast

Bacon or sausage sandwich
Two slices of toast with preserves

Porridge with toppings

£7.45

£6.45

£3.95

£4.95

£3.95
£1.95

£3.95

Tea and Coffee

Available all day

Fairtrade English Breakfast Tea

Organic Teas and Infusions

Best English Breakfast
Darjeeling Earl Grey
Green infusion

Chai infusion
Peppermint leaves
Lemon and ginger
Chamomile

Coffee Rainforest Alliance Certified

Filter coffee
Espresso
Double espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha

Hot chocolate

Whole skimmed and soya milk are available

£1.95

£2.25

£1.95
£1.95
£2.35
£2.35

£2.35
£2.50

£2.50
£2.60

£2.60



