

Breakfast

Available Monday - Friday 8.00-11.00am Saturday 9.00-11.00am

Traditional English Breakfast Scrambled egg, Cumberland sausage, back bacon, baked beans, large field mushroom, grilled tomato and two slices of toast, with English Breakfast tea or filter coffee	£7.45
Vegetarian Breakfast Scrambled egg, baked beans, large field mushroom, grilled tomato and two slices of toast, with English Breakfast tea or filter coffee	£6.45
Scrambled egg on toast	£3.95
Scrambled egg with salmon, bacon or sausage Available on an English muffin or toast	£4.95
Bacon or sausage sandwich	£3.95
Two slices of toast with preserves	£1.95
Porridge with toppings	£3.95

Tea and Coffee

Available all day

Fairtrade English Breakfast Tea	£1.95
Organic Teas and Infusions Best English Breakfast Darjeeling Earl Grey Green infusion Chai infusion Peppermint leaves Lemon and ginger Chamomile	£2.25
Coffee Rainforest Alliance Certified Filter coffee Espresso Double espresso Americano Macchiato Cappuccino Latte Mocha	£1.95 £1.95 £2.35 £2.35 £2.35 £2.50 £2.50 £2.60
Hot chocolate	£2.60

Whole skimmed and soya milk are available